Number of Majors by Program

Fall 2009

HMuman

Communication
BA Communication
BA Communication Educarion
BS Speech Education
MA Organizational Communications

Culwural Resource Management
BA Culrural Resoarce Management

English
BA English
BA English Educ: tion
BA Liberal Arts Siudies
MA English

Forcign Languages & Literatures
BA French
BA French Educa-ion
BA Spanish
BA Spanish Educarion

418
363

18
30

21
21

JE8
168
143
28
49

70
13

34
15

History & Tolitical Science
BA History
BA Politicd Science
BA Social “rudies Education
MA Histony

Music & Dramatic Arts
BM Music
BMEd Music Education
MMus Music

Psychology
BA [’b.}'chlﬁugy
MA Px}'u]m oy

Sociology & Criminal Justice
AA Crimingl Justice
BA Criminad Justice
BA Sociology
MS Applice Sociology

487
167
134
143
43

214
96
105
13

480
450
24

483
12
342
91
28

Source: IR Exrracr Files
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Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2009 ( continued )

Visual Arts
BA Arts
BA Art Education

Accounting
BS Accounting

Business Administration & Finance
AA Office Administrarion
BBA Busines Administrarion

BS Finance

Management
BA Management

Marketing & Supply Chain Management
BA Marketing
BS Supply Chain Management

MBA Business Administration

415
574
41

574
574

1,013

Bl4
191

G998
698

367
343
24

143

Undecided

Hpu.'ial I’IU!{IHI] (L3 '.UI Mllllh

Counseling & Human Development

BS Family & Consumer Science

BS Family & Consumer Science Educarion
BA Social Work

MEd Counselor Educarion

Educational Leadership & Technology

MEd Educarional Leadership
MEd Educarional Technology Leadership
EdD» Educarional Leadership

=09
&
- J—

1,000

561
213

18
227
103

247
162
24
i1

ource: IR Fxrrace Files



Number of Majors by Program :
Fall 2009 ( continued )

Teaching & Learning 1,250 (Genet Studies b
BS Early Childhood Education 444
BA Elementary Educarion 2 General Studies 979
BS Elementary Education 48T AGS General Studies 56
ES Middle School Education 134 BGS General Studies 923
BA Epccin] Education { Mild/Moderare) a6
MEd Curriculum & Instruction 52 Nursing & Health Science 2,812
MEd Special Educaiion 42
MAT F.'irl_ll.r Interven ionist 4 Communication Sciences & Disorders 195
MAT Elementary Ecucation 18 BS Communmication Sciences & Disorders 135
MAT Elementary & Special Education 5 MS Communication Sciences & Disorders i)
MAT Secondary Education 3
MAT Special Educaion | K.i.i'lﬂ!io-log}" & Health Studies #55
BS Athletic Training 113
Other 220 BS Health & Phyzical Education a0
Add-on Certification 96 BS Health Education & Promotion 33
Alternate Certificatic n 110 BS Health Stadies 35
Master Plus 30 14 BS Kinesiolozy 470
BS Sport Management B2
MA Health & Kinesiology 52

Source; R Exrracr Files



Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2009 ( continued )

MNursing
BS Mursing
MSN Mursing

Biological Sciences
BS Biological Sciences
BS Horticulwre
BS Science Educarion
MS Biology

Chemistry & Physics
BS Chemistry
BS Physics
BS Science Education

Computer Science 8 Industrial Technology

AAS Industrial Technology

B5 Computer Science

B5 Computer Science Education
BS Engineering Technology

BS Industrial Technology

BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment

1,852
1,764
88

918
835
14
38
3l

240
134
97
418
286
139

273

53

a
=09

A —

Mathematics 130
BS Machemarics 33
BS Mathemarics Educarion rFi

MS Integrated Science & Technology 27

Mote:  Secondary Education majors are countec in the
deparument of the major, but in the College of
Education & Human Development.

Seurce: IR Extract Files





