## Number of Majors by Program Fall 2009



Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	2,502	
Communication	418	
BA Communication	363	
BA Communication Education	1	
BS Speech Education	18	
MA Organizational Communications	36	
Cultural Resource Management	21	
BA Cultural Resource Management	21	
English	388	
BA English	168	
BA English Education	143	
BA Liberal Arts Studies	28	
MA English	49	
Foreign Languages & Literatures	70	
BA French	13	
BA French Education	8	
BA Spanish	34	
BA Spanish Education	15	

History & Political Science	48
BA History	16
BA Political Science	134
BA Social Studies Education	143
MA History	43
Music & Dramatic Arts	214
BM Music	96
BMEd Music Education	105
MMus Music	13
Psychology	480
BA Psychology	450
MA Psycho ogy	24
Sociology & Criminal Justice	483
AA Criminal Justice	22
BA Criminal Justice	342
BA Sociology	91
MS Applied Sociology	28
MS Appliec Sociology	

## Number of Majors by Program Fall 2009 (continued)



Visual Arts	415	Center for Student Excelle
BA Arts	374	Undecided
BA Art Education	41	E. E. 1811 . 111 . 111
Business	2,795	Continuing Education Special Programs for Adults
		opecial Programs for Additis
Accounting	574	Education & Human Dev
BS Accounting	574	
Business Administration & Finance	1,013	Counseling & Human Develor BS Family & Consumer Science
AA Office Administration	8	
BBA Business Administration	814	BS Family & Consumer Scie BA Social Work
BS Finance	191	MEd Counselor Education
Management	698	FI - II - I - I - C-T-
BA Management	698	Educational Leadership & Te
		MEd Educational Leadership
Marketing & Supply Chain Management	367	MEd Educational Technolog
BA Marketing	343	EdD Educational Leadership
BS Supply Chain Management	24	
MBA Business Administration	143	

Center for Student Excellence Undecided	1,000
Continuing Education	12
Special Programs for Adults	12
Education & Human Development	2,969
Counseling & Human Development	561
BS Family & Consumer Science	213
BS Family & Consumer Science Education	18
BA Social Work	227
MEd Counselor Education	103
Educational Leadership & Technology	247
MEd Educational Leadership	162
MEd Educational Technology Leadership	24
EdD Educational Leadership	61

## Number of Majors by Program Fall 2009 (continued)



Teaching & Learning	1,250
BS Early Childhood Education	444
BA Elementary Education	2
BS Elementary Education	487
BS Middle School Education	134
BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate)	56
MEd Curriculum & Instruction	52
MEd Special Education	42
MAT Early Interventionist	4
MAT Elementary Ecucation	18
MAT Elementary & Special Education	5
MAT Secondary Education	5 5 1
MAT Special Education	1
Other	220
Add-on Certification	96
Alternate Certification	110
Master Plus 30	14

General Studies	979
General Studies	979
AGS General Studies	56
BGS General Studies	923
Nursing & Health Sciences	2,812
Communication Sciences & Disorders	195
BS Communication Sciences & Disorders	135
MS Communication Sciences & Disorders	60
Kinesiology & Health Studies	855
BS Athletic Training	113
BS Health & Physical Education	90
BS Health Education & Promotion	33
BS Health Stadies	35
BS Kinesiology	470
BS Sport Management	62
MA Health & Kinesiology	52

## Number of Majors by Program Fall 2009 (continued)



130 53

15,160

un 2007 ( continued )		
Nursing	1,852	Mathematics
BS Nursing	1,764	BS Mathematics
MSN Nursing	88	BS Mathematics Education
Science & Technology	2,006	MS Integrated Science & Technology
Biological Sciences	918	Extended Studies
BS Biological Sciences	835	
BS Horticulture	14	University Total 15
BS Science Education	38	and the same of th
MS Biology	31	
Chemistry & Physics	240	Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the
BS Chemistry	134	department of the major, but in the College of
BS Physics	97	Education & Human Development.
BS Science Education	9	Editation & Filman Estrelopment
Computer Science & Industrial Technology	818	
AAS Industrial Technology	64	
BS Computer Science	286	
BS Computer Science Education	3	
BS Engineering Technology	139	
BS Industrial Technology	273	Søurce: IR E
BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment	53	DWII CO III L